
SOAR TEAM SSR Schedule 2014-15, Terms 1-3   

                          

Training Days are in RED             Updated 9/04/14 
DATE: WHERE YOU WILL BE: 
Wed, May 14 Orientation of 2014-15 Soar Team during Advisory 

Thurs, May 22 Leadership Training during Advisory 

Mon, Aug 18 7th Grade Day – 8:00-12:00, wear Soar shirts 

Wed, Aug 27 Leadership training during Advisory - Preparing to go into 7th grade classes 

Fri,  Aug 29 Welcome Back Assembly – No Advisory 

Tues, Sept 2 First Day in 7th g class - Introduce self  & SOAR program,   
Play “Line-em up Game” 30 min 

Wed, Sept 3 7th Grade New Student Social in cafeteria during SSR, wear Soar shirts 

Fri, Sept 5 7th Advisory – Read/Do homework  (or do what was planned for 9/2/14) 

Tues, Sept 9 7th Advisory – Read/Do homework 

Fri, Sept 12 - NO 7th Advisory  7th Graders will be doing a “Team Activity”.  Go to your 9th G. Advisory 

Tues, Sept 16 7th Advisory – Read/Do homework 

Wed, Sept 17 – Mrs. Brown Training during Advisory – Name Art & Share Activity (30 min)) 

Fri,  Sept 19 7th Advisory – Teach lesson on “Team building activity” – 30 min.  

Tues, Sept 23 7th Advisory –  Fire Drill Evacuation Practice 

Fri,  Sept  26 7th Advisory - Go to class – last 10 min. play “Heads Up, 7-Up” 

Tues, Sept 30 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework  

Wed,  Oct 01 –  Mrs Brown Training during Advisory - Topic:  Bullying Pamphlet to give all 7th graders  

Fri,  Oct 3   7th Advisory – No Place for Bullies” Pamphlet (30 min) 

Tues, Oct 7 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Fri, Oct 10 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play a game) 

Tues, Oct 14 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Fri, Oct 17 No school - FALL BREAK 

Tues, Oct 21 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Wed, Oct 22 – Mrs.Hood Training during Advisory: Keeping Track of School Work  ~  End of Term 1 

Fri, Oct 24 7th Advisory – Teach lesson on “Being a Responsible Citizen @ Timberline” 

Tues, Oct 28 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework  

Fri, Oct 31 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game)  

Tues, Nov 4 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework  

Fri, Nov 7 – NO Advisory Veteran’s Day Assembly 

Tues, Nov 11 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework 

Fri, Nov 14 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Nov 18 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework 

Wed, Nov 19 – Mrs Bachler Training during Advisory – Topic: Dress Code & Attendance 

Fri, Nov 21 – NO Advisory Fundraiser Assembly 

Tues, Nov 25 7th Advisory – Teach lesson on “Dress Code & Attendance” 

Fri Nov 28 No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Tues, Dec 2 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Fri, Dec 5 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Dec 9 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Wed, Dec 10 – Mr. Noyce Training during Advisory - Topic: How to make and be a good friend! 

Fri  Dec 12 7th Advisory – Teach lesson on “How to make and be a good friend!” 

Tues, Dec 16 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework  

Fri, Dec 19  No Advisory – Christmas Assembly 

Tues, Jan 6 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework 

Wed, Jan 07 – Mrs. Paxman Training during Advisory - Topic:  How to talk to a teacher 



Fri, Jan 9 7th Advisory  - Teach lesson on “How to talk to a teacher” 

Tues, Jan 13 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework, 1st day of Term 3 

Fri, Jan 16 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Jan 20 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework 

Fri, Jan 23 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Jan 27 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework 

Wed, Jan 28 – Mrs. Ashton Training during Advisory - Topic:  A New Semester, A New Start 

Fri, Jan 30 7th Advisory – Teach lesson on “A new semester, a new start” 

Tues, Feb 3 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework 

Fri, Feb 6 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Feb 10 7th Advisory – Tutor Read/Do homework 

Wed, Feb 11 – Mrs. Hood Training during Advisory – Topic:  What is a PCCR? 

Fri, Feb 13 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Feb 17 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Fri, Feb 20 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Feb. 24 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Fri, Feb 27 No Advisory – Variety Show Assembly 

Tues, Mar 03 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Fri, Mar 06 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Mar 10 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Wed, Mar 11 – Mrs. Brown Training during Advisory – Soar Team Celebration 

Fri, Mar 13 7th Advisory - Tutor or Read/Do homework (last 10 min, play game) 

Tues, Mar 17 7th Advisory – Tutor or Read/Do homework 

Fri, Mar 20 YOUR LAST DAY IN 7TH GRADE ADVISORY, End of Term 3 

 


